
Doubles Tournament 
Ranking System 

 
The Doubles tournament is a semi-regular monthly event that brings out 
the best in a player’s team skills. The games are a load of fun for both 
the newer members and more experienced. 
 
The following document shows the handicapped scored for teams to 
ensure a fair game. Simply add the number of points for each player’s 
grade to get total number of points. Remember that of there are 2 A-
Grade players together they get an extra point. The handicap 
percentage can then be read of the blue chart by matching it with the 
number of total points. 
 

 GRADE POINTS 
AAA-GRADE 6 

A-GRADE 5 
BB-GRADE 5 
B-GRADE 4 
C-GRADE 3 
D-GRADE 2 
E-GRADE 1 
G-GRADE 0 

# OF A-GRADE 
PLAYERS 

EXTRA
POINTS

1 0 
2 1 

 
 
 

 
  

TOTAL 
POINTS HANDICAP 

PERCENTAGE 
13 75% 
12 80% 
11 85% 
10 90% 
9 95% 
8 100% 
7 105% 
6 110% 
5 115% 
4 120% 
3 125% 
2 130% 
1 135% 
0 140% 

 


	GRADE
	POINTS
	AAA-GRADE
	6
	A-GRADE
	5
	BB-GRADE
	5
	B-GRADE
	4
	C-GRADE
	3
	D-GRADE
	2
	E-GRADE
	1
	G-GRADE
	0
	# OF A-GRADE PLAYERS
	EXTRA
	POINTS
	1
	0
	2
	1

